
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

16 

67 

74 

22 

47 

66 

60 

28 

Name 

Juha Mäki-Jouppi 

Juha Fred 

Matti Hautamäki 

Nikita Alekssandrov 

Henri Sääskilahti 

Jussi Kuivakangas 

Leevi Vaappula 

Nestori Virtala 

Class 

Formula Open Finland 

Formula Open Finland 

Formula Open Finland 

Formula Open Finland 

Formula Open Finland 

Formula Open Finland 

Formula Open Finland 

Formula Open Finland 

Auto 

D a l la r a  F 3  

D a l l a r a  F 3 0 8  

D a l l a r a  F 3 0 8  

Ta t u u s F 4  

Ta t u u s F 4  

Ta t u u s F 4  

Ta t u u s F 4  

Ta t u u s F 4  

 Nat. 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

RUS 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

Best Tm 

1:40.280 

1:44.780 

1:44.018 

1:44.201 

1:44.635 

1:44.262 

1:43.733 

1:52.827 

In Lap 

13 

12 

13 

12 

12 

12 

13 

11 

Total Tm 

22:21.786 

23:12.953 

23:14.926 

23:19.856 

23:20.145 

23:20.488 

23:34.290 

23:06.711 

Diff 

51.167 

53.140 

58.070 

58.359 

58.702 

1:12.504 

1 Lap 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

51.167 

Avg. Speed 

140,004 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.280 

Best Speed 

144,101 

Best Lap by 

16 - Juha Mäki-Jouppi 
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Rata SM Botniarace 

FORMULA OPEN FINLAND 

Formula Open Finland Race 1 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:55:21 

Botniaring 4,014 km 

31.7.2021 16:05 

 2021 BOTNIARACE

 
31.7 - 1.8.2021


